
GENERAL TOLER 

DlllliSION m& TOW 

0 OVIII 10 UNDKII ±0.20 

10 Offl! 25 UNDKII ±0.25 

25 Offl! 38 UNDKII ±0.30 

38 OYKR 50 UNDKII ±D.40 

50 OVIII 100 UNDKII ±0.60 

100 Offl! 160 UNDKII ±0.65 

160 OYKR ±1.00 

ANGLES ±1" 
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NAME 

CUSTOMER 

MOULD.NO QL032 

MATERIAL 6O63T5 

UNIT M.M
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QL 
SECTION AREA 

PERIMETER 

WEIGHT 

MODIFY 

98.020mm
2

80.400mm 

0.265Kg/m 

"SI: 

CUSTOMER 

CHECK SEAL 

APPROVED 

CHECKED 

DRAWN TRIEU DUC HUAN 

DATE JUL/07/2020 

BMOl/QT-QLBV, PB:AO 




